
 

 

 
 

Marcellin College | Bundoora Private Bus Service 
 
2025 Timetable (AM) 

Stop 
Departure 

Time 
Day 3 

Grimshaw St/Plenty Rd 07:46 08:46 

Greenwood Dr/Plenty Rd 07:48 08:48 

Sanctuary Dr/Main Dr 07:51 08:51 

Main Dr/Springthorpe Bvd 07:53 08:53 

Grand Ave/Springthorpe Bvd 07:54 08:54 

Charles La Trobe College 07:56 08:56 

Dougharty Rd/Waiora Rd 07:58 08:58 

St James Rd/Lower Plenty Rd 08:00 09:00 

Mt Ida Ave/Lower Plenty Rd 08:02 09:02 

Rosanna Station 08:06 09:06 

St James Rd/Rosanna Rd 08:09 09:09 

Brown St/Rosanna Rd 08:11 09:11 

Marcellin College 08:30 09:30 
 

2025 Timetable (PM) 

Stop 
Departure 

Time 

Marcellin College 15:35 

Brown St/Rosanna Rd 15:55 

St James Rd/Rosanna Rd 15:57 

Rosanna Station 16:00 

Mt Ida Ave/Lower Plenty Rd 16:02 

Churchill St/Waiora Rd 16:05 

Dougharty Rd/Waiora Rd 16:07 

Charles La Trobe College 16:09 

Grand Ave/Springthorpe Bvd 16:10 

Main Dr/Springthorpe Bvd 16:11 

Sanctuary Dr/Main Dr 16:13 

Greenwood Dr/Plenty Rd 16:20 

Grimshaw St/Plenty Rd 16:25 



 

 

Page 2 
 

 

 


